
Stratford Invitational
HS Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls Varsity
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Auburndale 40 11
2 Mosinee 43 16
3 Stratford 70 17
4 Marathon 81 11
5 Spencer 114 18

Athens 4
Owen-Withee 3
Prentice-Rib Lake 4
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Stratford Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 341 Anna Buchberger 00:21:36.4Marathon 6:58 min/m1 1
2 292 Isabella Jewel 00:22:08.8Auburndale 7:08 min/m1 2
3 410 Iris Shira 00:22:38.3Mosinee 7:18 min/m1 3
4 293 Kali Karl 00:22:42.9Auburndale 7:19 min/m2 4
5 458 Sierra Lake 00:22:45.4Prentice-Rib Lake 7:20 min/m1 <5
6 350 Alysha Stieber 00:22:50.5Marathon 7:22 min/m2 5
7 433 Kallie Falteisek 00:22:58.6Owen-Withee 7:24 min/m1 <5
8 398 Mallorie Barabas 00:23:01.9Mosinee 7:25 min/m2 6
9 402 Jenna Klinner 00:23:16.9Mosinee 7:30 min/m3 7
10 295 Vanessa Mitchell 00:23:17.1Auburndale 7:30 min/m3 8
11 566 Macie Schillinger 00:23:20.1Stratford 7:31 min/m1 9
12 569 Angelia Verdone 00:23:22.6Stratford 7:32 min/m2 10
13 400 Sara Fochs 00:23:25.8Mosinee 7:33 min/m4 11
14 294 Anna Kollross 00:23:25.9Auburndale 7:33 min/m4 12
15 557 Kaylee Hollatz 00:23:29.2Stratford 7:34 min/m3 13
16 299 Taylor Stanton 00:23:46.5Auburndale 7:40 min/m5 14
17 340 Mira Beranek 00:23:56.5Marathon 7:43 min/m3 15
18 411 Alli Swid 00:24:05.6Mosinee 7:46 min/m5 16
19 554 Sammy Griesbach 00:24:07.6Stratford 7:46 min/m4 17
20 266 Abby Van Rixel 00:24:15.7Athens 7:49 min/m1 <5
21 396 Reidun Backman 00:24:20.2Mosinee 7:51 min/m6 18
22 490 Kaitlin Kasch 00:24:21.2Spencer 7:51 min/m1 19
23 434 Mackenzie Person 00:24:25.5Owen-Withee 7:52 min/m2 <5
24 493 Kaily Northup 00:24:43.7Spencer 7:58 min/m2 20
25 457 Kaitlyn Erickson 00:25:09.4Prentice-Rib Lake 8:06 min/m2 <5
26 553 Heather Greenberg 00:25:09.5Stratford 8:06 min/m5 21
27 408 MaKenna Olund 00:25:09.7Mosinee 8:07 min/m7 22
28 432 Ana Capetillo 00:25:10.1Owen-Withee 8:07 min/m3 <5
29 561 Gabby Leonhard 00:25:29.4Stratford 8:13 min/m6 23
30 498 Kaylee Wehrman 00:25:32.6Spencer 8:14 min/m3 24
31 406 Kinsey Miller 00:25:39.3Mosinee 8:16 min/m8 >7
32 412 Emily Vanderkoy 00:25:46.2Mosinee 8:18 min/m9 >7
33 413 Anna Winkleman 00:25:52.4Mosinee 8:20 min/m10 >7
34 484 McKenna Brecht 00:25:53.7Spencer 8:21 min/m4 25
35 497 Sabrina Vircks 00:26:00.9Spencer 8:23 min/m5 26
36 913 Sierra Gage 00:26:10.4Marathon 8:26 min/m4 27
37 486 Lauren Faber 00:26:19.1Spencer 8:29 min/m6 28
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Stratford Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 489 Sydney Johnson 00:26:25.3Spencer 8:31 min/m7 29
39 296 Amanda Momont 00:26:26.4Auburndale 8:31 min/m6 30
40 297 Emmalee Richardson 00:26:31.0Auburndale 8:33 min/m7 31
41 563 Taya Nett 00:26:31.9Stratford 8:33 min/m7 32
42 495 Leigh Anne Sieracki 00:26:36.6Spencer 8:35 min/m8 >7
43 399 Hannah Fliss 00:26:47.3Mosinee 8:38 min/m11 >7
44 347 Lorelie Peters 00:26:53.4Marathon 8:40 min/m5 33
45 351 Morgan Stieber 00:26:53.8Marathon 8:40 min/m6 34
46 492 Leah Nieman 00:26:54.5Spencer 8:40 min/m9 >7
47 342 Kayla Erickson 00:27:05.8Marathon 8:44 min/m7 35
48 499 Hannah Zastrow 00:27:07.9Spencer 8:45 min/m10 >7
49 485 Dalaney Eichman 00:27:10.7Spencer 8:46 min/m11 >7
50 459 Erin Probst 00:27:16.4Prentice-Rib Lake 8:47 min/m3 <5
51 397 Macie Barabas 00:27:23.9Mosinee 8:50 min/m12 >7
52 559 Samantha Kaiser 00:27:24.5Stratford 8:50 min/m8 >7
53 817 Skylar Gage 00:27:30.2Marathon 8:52 min/m8 >7
54 404 Haley Lemke 00:27:31.4Mosinee 8:52 min/m13 >7
55 494 Aryiah Schuh 00:27:33.6Spencer 8:53 min/m12 >7
56 401 Maddie Jamroz 00:27:42.2Mosinee 8:56 min/m14 >7
57 552 Chelsey Gliniecki 00:27:46.2Stratford 8:57 min/m9 >7
58 568 Sydney Slominski 00:28:10.5Stratford 9:05 min/m10 >7
59 487 Cinnamin Harwood 00:28:16.6Spencer 9:07 min/m13 >7
60 491 Tiffany Meinders 00:28:33.4Spencer 9:12 min/m14 >7
61 482 Lexi Baehr 00:28:47.7Spencer 9:17 min/m15 >7
62 290 Vicky Ertl 00:28:56.6Auburndale 9:20 min/m8 >7
63 405 Erica  Luebbe 00:28:58.8Mosinee 9:20 min/m15 >7
64 564 Maddy Pavloski 00:29:14.1Stratford 9:25 min/m11 >7
65 349 Sophie Schalk 00:29:22.2Marathon 9:28 min/m9 >7
66 460 Maddy Thums 00:29:26.2Prentice-Rib Lake 9:29 min/m4 <5
67 291 Sam Jensen 00:29:32.1Auburndale 9:31 min/m9 >7
68 298 Hannah Schulte 00:29:40.2Auburndale 9:34 min/m10 >7
69 570 Kylah Wenzel 00:29:42.9Stratford 9:35 min/m12 >7
70 483 Felicia Bauer 00:29:47.9Spencer 9:36 min/m16 >7
71 565 Heather Pupp 00:29:59.1Stratford 9:40 min/m13 >7
72 567 Julia Schneider 00:30:05.8Stratford 9:42 min/m14 >7
73 300 Alexandra Wolf 00:30:42.5Auburndale 9:54 min/m11 >7
74 558 Rose Huther 00:31:02.6Stratford 10:00 min/m15 >7
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Stratford Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 925 Sarah Fritz 00:31:02.7Marathon 10:00 min/m10 >7
76 265 Kailey Schug 00:31:07.6Athens 10:02 min/m2 <5
77 263 Megan Nowak 00:31:11.3Athens 10:03 min/m3 <5
78 409 Shaylynn Rowe 00:31:22.1Mosinee 10:07 min/m16 >7
79 496 Alyssa Stoiber 00:31:44.6Spencer 10:14 min/m17 >7
80 488 Harleigh Hoefs 00:31:45.5Spencer 10:14 min/m18 >7
81 556 Dahlia Gross 00:32:59.9Stratford 10:38 min/m16 >7
82 562 Sam Manecke 00:33:22.2Stratford 10:45 min/m17 >7
83 348 Haley Reed 00:35:05.5Marathon 11:19 min/m11 >7
84 264 Kierra Penney 00:38:51.7Athens 12:32 min/m4 <5
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Stratford Invitational
HS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 13, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 40 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 2 292 Isabella Jewel 22:08.8 2
2 4 293 Kali Karl 22:42.9 4
3 10 295 Vanessa Mitchell 23:17.1 8
4 14 294 Anna Kollross 23:25.9 12
5 16 299 Taylor Stanton 23:46.5 14
6 39 296 Amanda Momont 26:26.4 30
7 40 297 Emmalee Richardson 26:31.0 31
8 62 290 Vicky Ertl 28:56.6 >7
9 67 291 Sam Jensen 29:32.1 >7

10 68 298 Hannah Schulte 29:40.2 >7
11 73 300 Alexandra Wolf 30:42.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 43 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
1 3 410 Iris Shira 22:38.3 3
2 8 398 Mallorie Barabas 23:01.9 6
3 9 402 Jenna Klinner 23:16.9 7
4 13 400 Sara Fochs 23:25.8 11
5 18 411 Alli Swid 24:05.6 16
6 21 396 Reidun Backman 24:20.2 18
7 27 408 MaKenna Olund 25:09.7 22
8 31 406 Kinsey Miller 25:39.3 >7
9 32 412 Emily Vanderkoy 25:46.2 >7

10 33 413 Anna Winkleman 25:52.4 >7
11 43 399 Hannah Fliss 26:47.3 >7
12 51 397 Macie Barabas 27:23.9 >7
13 54 404 Haley Lemke 27:31.4 >7
14 56 401 Maddie Jamroz 27:42.2 >7
15 63 405 Erica  Luebbe 28:58.8 >7
16 78 409 Shaylynn Rowe 31:22.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 11 566 Macie Schillinger 23:20.1 9
2 12 569 Angelia Verdone 23:22.6 10
3 15 557 Kaylee Hollatz 23:29.2 13
4 19 554 Sammy Griesbach 24:07.6 17
5 26 553 Heather Greenberg 25:09.5 21
6 29 561 Gabby Leonhard 25:29.4 23
7 41 563 Taya Nett 26:31.9 32
8 52 559 Samantha Kaiser 27:24.5 >7
9 57 552 Chelsey Gliniecki 27:46.2 >7

10 58 568 Sydney Slominski 28:10.5 >7
11 64 564 Maddy Pavloski 29:14.1 >7
12 69 570 Kylah Wenzel 29:42.9 >7
13 71 565 Heather Pupp 29:59.1 >7
14 72 567 Julia Schneider 30:05.8 >7
15 74 558 Rose Huther 31:02.6 >7
16 81 556 Dahlia Gross 32:59.9 >7
17 82 562 Sam Manecke 33:22.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 81 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
1 1 341 Anna Buchberger 21:36.4 1
2 6 350 Alysha Stieber 22:50.5 5
3 17 340 Mira Beranek 23:56.5 15
4 36 913 Sierra Gage 26:10.4 27
5 44 347 Lorelie Peters 26:53.4 33
6 45 351 Morgan Stieber 26:53.8 34
7 47 342 Kayla Erickson 27:05.8 35
8 53 817 Skylar Gage 27:30.2 >7
9 65 349 Sophie Schalk 29:22.2 >7

10 75 925 Sarah Fritz 31:02.7 >7
11 83 348 Haley Reed 35:05.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 114 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 114 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 22 490 Kaitlin Kasch 24:21.2 19
2 24 493 Kaily Northup 24:43.7 20
3 30 498 Kaylee Wehrman 25:32.6 24
4 34 484 McKenna Brecht 25:53.7 25
5 35 497 Sabrina Vircks 26:00.9 26
6 37 486 Lauren Faber 26:19.1 28
7 38 489 Sydney Johnson 26:25.3 29
8 42 495 Leigh Anne Sieracki 26:36.6 >7
9 46 492 Leah Nieman 26:54.5 >7

10 48 499 Hannah Zastrow 27:07.9 >7
11 49 485 Dalaney Eichman 27:10.7 >7
12 55 494 Aryiah Schuh 27:33.6 >7
13 59 487 Cinnamin Harwood 28:16.6 >7
14 60 491 Tiffany Meinders 28:33.4 >7
15 61 482 Lexi Baehr 28:47.7 >7
16 70 483 Felicia Bauer 29:47.9 >7
17 79 496 Alyssa Stoiber 31:44.6 >7
18 80 488 Harleigh Hoefs 31:45.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 20 266 Abby Van Rixel 24:15.7 <5
2 76 265 Kailey Schug 31:07.6 <5
3 77 263 Megan Nowak 31:11.3 <5
4 84 264 Kierra Penney 38:51.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
1 7 433 Kallie Falteisek 22:58.6 <5
2 23 434 Mackenzie Person 24:25.5 <5
3 28 432 Ana Capetillo 25:10.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice-Rib Lake

Team Points
1 5 458 Sierra Lake 22:45.4 <5
2 25 457 Kaitlyn Erickson 25:09.4 <5
3 50 459 Erin Probst 27:16.4 <5
4 66 460 Maddy Thums 29:26.2 <5
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